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Nordic Walking -6300m- am 15.10.2016

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort

Name, Vorname
Steiner, Peter
Hochenberger, Johann
Allatta, Stella

Helle, Thomas

Allatta, Mario
Wiedenmann, Edith
Reinalter-Hunger, Heike
Westphal, Iris

Paller, Reiner

Maier, Wilhelm
Hotzinger, Ursula
Gackenheimer, Monika
Allatta, Claudia

Rist, Helene

Henle, Helmut

Splei, Julia

Grater, Ulrike

Glokler, Maria

Helle, Regine

Worz, Dorothee

Gotz, Silvia

Pernes, Sabine

Ruf, Christa

Rasch, Ursula
Biesinger, Rebecca

VfB Gutenzell / Runners Point

TSV lllertissen

TSV lllertissen

ATB Runners

Nordic Talking Bronnen
Nordic Talking Bronnen
VB-RB Laupheim-lllertal eG
TSV Laupheim

Nordic Talking Bronnen
Nordic Talking Bronnen
TSV lllertissen

VB-RB Laupheim-lllertal eG

Kanzlei im Steinerhaus
Kanzlei im Steinerhaus
Kanzlei im Steinerhaus

Kanzlei im Steinerhaus
Kanzlei im Steinerhaus
Kanzlei im Steinerhaus
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Endzeit
37:40,0
43:43,0
46:21,0
46:42,0
47:50,0
48:45,0
49:54,0
50:08,0
51:38,0
51:46,0
52:38,0
52:39,0
52:50,0
52:52,0
53:55,0
55:26,0
55:27,0
55:28,0
55:52,0

1:00:25,0
1:01:00,0
1:01:02,0
1:01:03,0
1:03:33,0
1:04:26,0
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